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General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

DE0008232125
LHA

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Transport
Stock

8,068 EUR

GERMANY DAX

6.68 EUR (200)
6.854 EUR (597)
6.748 EUR
6.854 EUR

6.67 EUR

6.854 EUR
6.700452 EUR
13,451
90,128.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156677364,200720646,208111324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008232125&ID_NOTATION=165363410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008232125&ID_NOTATION=165363410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02d6de9b6d15ca9807abe65d927ef3f9253fa88e7f9ba181031e43792676f6b6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3222a7867de7adbb&time=1714538971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb62739a196e92f7e40a4414538a9bdd7a7840d65d5677143ffc95774b682a1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc6cab03a540af4dd&time=1714538971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27d02922986328c1bb53beca4df995dff7d381baf3c31d0b2e2a5c90e55dc358&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcba3a9da78524f05&time=1714538971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=486f7936ef52e36de4acbe86a27fde78d4b620d545b5c60f7b99ae4a5dbe9a0e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a797d754b6b6c18ac&time=1714538971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f37b8423b994a328a8309c3e183a8925aad06e3f06069159c7fd349ea2fb1cd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6722228a8e172c8ae&time=1714538971&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
6.854 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DE0008232125
Symbol LHA
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,068 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.68 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 6.854 EUR (597)
Open 6.748 EUR
High 6.854 EUR
Low 6.67 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.854 EUR
VWAP 6.700452 EUR
Volume (pcs) 13,451
Trading volume 90,128.00
Number of trades 85
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.86% -28.23% -35.69%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 -2.70 -3.80
Beta 1.60 1.30 1.18
Volatility 37.34 33.66 43.30

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:44
04/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:52
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/29

Price

6.742 EUR

6.74 EUR

6.762 EUR

6.738 EUR

6.732 EUR (16,909
6.925 EUR (39,683
7.410 EUR (33,698

8.002 EUR (29,250
8.025 EUR (2024/01/02
6.308 EUR (2024/04/17
9.923 EUR (2023/05/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.308 EUR (2024/04/17)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
40.10 3,339
0.07 8
3.90 650
0.32 105
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165363410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1543196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20039345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20990

DEUTSCHE LUFTHANSA AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2022/
10/05

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

17:35

06:35

19:57

17:30

08:16

17:31

21:25

21:49

18:19

17:44

19:32

17:20

14:35

19:26

16.00 CHF

15.245 EUR

6.758 EUR

6.735 EUR

6.774 EUR

6.75 EUR

6.76 EUR

7.25USD

6.618 EUR

6.854 EUR

6.738 EUR

2,650.00 HUF

33.20 RON

6.756 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.15

0.01

0.01

0.09

0.01

0.11

0.00

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315038511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1123467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65432610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119605986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20987

DEUTSCHE LUFTHANSA AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

& Lufthansa

Board of directors

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Carsten Spohr

Chairman of Managing
Board

Karl-Ludwig Kley

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Detlef Kayser Member of Executive Astrid Stange Member of Supervisory
DEUTSCHE LUFTHANSA AG Caiies Board
o Michael Member of Executive Holger Benjamin  Member of Supervisory
Venloer Strale 151-153 - 50672 Kdln Niggemann Committee Koch Board
Telefon: + Christina Member of Executive Michael Kerkloh ~ Member of Supervisory
Fax: Foerster Committee Board
ax: +
Emrgl Harry Member of Executive Thomas Enders ~ Member of Supervisory
' Hohmeister Committee Board
Remco Member of Executive Angela Titzrath Member of Supervisory
Steenbergen Committee Board

ERSTE

Group

Arne Christian
Karstens

Birgit Rohleder
Britta Seeger
Carsten Knobel
Christian Hirsch
Christine Behle
Erich Clementi
Harald Kruiger
Jamila Jadran

Jurgen Weber

Karl Gernandt

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Klaus Winkler Member of Supervisory
Board

Marvin Member of Supervisory

Reschinsky Board

Sara Grubisic

Tim Busse

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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